
COMPANY                          

LABEL DESCRIPTION          

LABEL SIZE

COLORS

LABEL PART NUMBER

STOCK

DATE

NOTE: Per my signature, I have read the information contained on this proof approval form 
including, but not limited to, copy, barcode number, color and size. I understand that my signature 
confirms that the information is my responsibility and is correct and labels will be produced 
according to this signed document.

FINISH

BARCODE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT NUMBER

A/B Technologies, Intl Inc 

DuraMate - Calf - 30g

3.5000" x 3.1250"

425696

3/5/2020

3.125 in

3.5 in

Artwork scaled at 100.0%

PUVDIELINEBlackYellowMagentaCyan

Varnish (Pattern Gloss)

745801105126

NOTES: Barcode was recreated due to poor scannability.

White Bopp

03/05/20




